
 
 

 

 

 

2024 Office Holiday Schedule 
Please make a note of these CFC holidays for 2024 on your calendar. This schedule is based on the 
2024 yearly calendar and these holidays are not guaranteed on an annual basis. All CFC offices will 
be closed on these holidays in 2024.  

Per the Employee Handbook, there are eleven (11) paid holidays plus three (3) floating holidays for 
benefits-eligible employees. 

 
OFFICE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

1 Monday 1/1/2024 New Year’s Day  

2 Monday 1/15/2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

3 Friday 3/29/2024 Good Friday 

4 Monday 5/27/2024 Memorial Day 

5 Thursday 7/4/2024 Independence Day 

6 Friday 7/5/2024 Extended Independence Day 

7 Monday 9/2/2024 Labor Day 

8 Thursday 11/28/2024 Thanksgiving 

9 Friday 11/29/2024 Day after Thanksgiving 

10 Tuesday 12/24/2024 Christmas Eve 

11 Wednesday 12/25/2024 Christmas Day 

 
 
FLOATING HOLIDAYS: In addition to the above, each benefits-eligible employee may take three (3) 
“floating” holidays during the calendar year. You may take these floating holidays any day 
approved by your supervisor during the 2024 calendar year.  

 
Per the CFC Employee Handbook, 2024 floating holidays will not be available until after the 
first payroll of the year. If the floating holiday hours are not used during the 2024 calendar 
year, they will be forfeited. 

 

 

 


